
outdoorprogram@boisestate.edu (208) 426-1946 @BoiseStateRec

No experience necessary, accessible and adaptive options available. Visit boisestate.edu/recreation/outdoors for more info.

FALL TRIPS SCHEDULE
Day Trips

Extended Trips
Payette River Rafting Camping


Sawtooth Canoe-Backpack 

McCall Downhill Mountain Bike


Sawtooth Backpack 

Intro to Bike Packing

City of Rocks Climbing 

Sawtooth Backpack Service Project


Snake River Canoe 

Fall Hotspring Backpack - Echo Rock


Craters of the Moon - Dark Sky Reserve

Utah Parks Tour

Winter Backpacking

Grand Canyon Backpacking

California Coast Backpacking 

Bronco Welcome Whitewater Rafting

Lucky Peak Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)

Intro to River SUP

Intro To Whitewater Kayaking & Pool

Session Table Rock Sunset Hike

Black Cli s Climbing I

Full Moon Hike

Bruneau Sand Dunes Hike

Black Cli s Climbing II

Hotspring Hike

Dry Creek Hike

Black Cli s Climbing III

Box Canyon Hike

Jump Creek Falls 

Snowshoe Hotspring 

August 18


September 3


September 9


September 10


September 22


September 24

September 29

October 8


October 14


October 15


October 22


October 29


November 5


November 12


December 2

September 9-10


September 15-17


September 23-24


September 29-October 1


September 30-October 1

October 6-8

October 14-15

October 21-22

October 28-29


November 11-12


November 18-22


December 2-3

December 31-January 6


March 16-23

$38

$22

$35

$45

$5

$35

$5

$12

$35

$17

$5

$35

$12

$12

$15

$75

$75

$75

$65

$75

$75

$65

$65

$65

$65

$295

$65

$395

$35

0



recreation@boisestate.edu (208) 426-1946 @BoiseStateRec

Check website for more details

WORKSHOPS
& CLINICS

Events

Sessions

Workshops

Certifications

Kayak Sessions
Location: Campus Rec Pool 

Boise River Clean Up

Ridge to Rivers Trail Clean Up 

Wave Sessions (Surf, Body
Board) Location: Boise
Whitewater Park

Hybrid Wilderness First Responder 

Backcountry Cooking 

Planning your own Adventure


Outdoor First Aid

Ski/Snowboard Wax & Maintenance 

January 3-7

TBD

TBD

Sunday | 4-6pm 

September 8 | 3-5pm


October 6 | 3-5pm


November 3 | 3-5pm


December 1 | 3-5pm 

Tuesday | 5-7pm
August 30-September 27

$5

$5

$5

$5

$12

$695 Student/Faculty
$795 Community 

FREE

FREE

FREE


