FALL TRIPS SCHEDULE

Day Trips

Bronco Welcome Whitewater Rafting	August 18	\$38
Lucky Peak Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	September 3	\$22
Intro to River SUP	September 9	\$35
Intro To Whitewater Kayaking & Po	ol September 10	\$45
Session Table Rock Sunset Hike	September 22	\$5
Black Cli s Climbing I	September 24	\$35
Full Moon Hike	September 29	\$5
Bruneau Sand Dunes Hike	October 8	\$12
Black Cli s Climbing II	October 14	\$35
Hotspring Hike	October 15	\$17
Dry Creek Hike	October 22	\$5
Black Cli s Climbing III	October 29	\$35
Box Canyon Hike	November 5	\$12
Jump Creek Falls	November 12	\$12
Snowshoe Hotspring	December 2	\$15
Extended Trips		
Payette River Rafting Camping	September 9-10	\$75
Sawtooth Canoe-Backpack	September 15-17	\$75
McCall Downhill Mountain Bike	September 23-24	\$75
Sawtooth Backpack	September 29-October 1	\$65
Intro to Bike Packing	September 30-October 1	\$75
Intro to Bike Packing City of Rocks Climbing	September 30-October 1 October 6-8	\$75 \$75
City of Rocks Climbing	October 6-8	\$75
City of Rocks Climbing Sawtooth Backpack Service Project	October 6-8 October 14-15	\$75 \$65
City of Rocks Climbing Sawtooth Backpack Service Project Snake River Canoe	October 6-8 October 14-15 October 21-22	\$75 \$65 \$65
City of Rocks Climbing Sawtooth Backpack Service Project Snake River Canoe Fall Hotspring Backpack - Echo Rock	October 6-8 October 14-15 October 21-22 October 28-29	\$75 \$65 \$65 \$65
City of Rocks Climbing Sawtooth Backpack Service Project Snake River Canoe Fall Hotspring Backpack - Echo Rock Craters of the Moon - Dark Sky Reserve	October 6-8 October 14-15 October 21-22 October 28-29 November 11-12	\$75 \$65 \$65 \$65 \$65
City of Rocks Climbing Sawtooth Backpack Service Project Snake River Canoe Fall Hotspring Backpack - Echo Rock Craters of the Moon - Dark Sky Reserve Utah Parks Tour	October 6-8 October 14-15 October 21-22 October 28-29 November 11-12 November 18-22	\$75 \$65 \$65 \$65 \$65 \$295

No experience necessary, accessible and adaptive options available. Visit boisestate.edu/recreation/outdoors for more info.



WORKSHOPS & CLINICS

Workshops		
Backcountry Cooking	September 8 3-5pm	\$5
Planning your own Adventure	October 6 3-5pm	\$5
Outdoor First Aid	November 3 3-5pm	\$5
Ski/Snowboard Wax & Maintenance	December 1 3-5pm	\$5
Sessions		
Wave Sessions (Surf, Body Board) Location: Boise Whitewater Park	Tuesday 5-7pm August 30-September 27	\$12
Kayak Sessions Location: Campus Rec Pool	Sunday 4-6pm	FREE

Events

Boise River Clean Up	TBD	FREE
Ridge to Rivers Trail Clean Up	TBD	FREE

Certifications

Hybrid Wilderness First Responder January 3-7

\$695 Student/Faculty \$795 Community

Check website for more details

